
At AVA Café, every cup tells a story, of flavor, craft, and connection. The menu brings together freshly

brewed espressos, velvety lattes, artisanal teas, and decadent hot chocolates, each created to spark

inspiration. Alongside, you’ll find wholesome bites and comforting plates that make lingering over

conversations feel natural. More than a café, AVA is a cultural hub, a place where young creators,

storytellers, and artists gather for open mics, poetry nights, live art walls, and community meet-ups.

Here, coffee isn’t just caffeine, it’s the beginning of new ideas, friendships, and shared experiences.

Dairy Gluten-free FishSoy GlutenSesame Spicy Pork

ALLERGEN AND DIETARY INDICATORS

Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of GST, with a 10% discretionary service charge. 
Please let us know if you’re allergic to any ingredients.

Vegetarian Nuts CrustaceansEggsNon-vegetarian Chef's Special
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Hot
Espresso

Americano

Coffee Classics

150

180

225

Tea
Herbal | Masala

Cappuccino | Latte | Flat White | Macchiato | Mocha

150

Cold
Still & Sparkling

Quenchers

Virgin Mojito

Canned Juices

Hazelnut Cold Coffee

Chilled Brews

Shakes

Fresh Fruit Juices

100

190

250

200

280

250

250

250

Coke | Sprite | Diet Coke 

Fresh Lime Soda | Fresh Lime Water | Fresh Lime
Mint Peach Lemon Ice Tea

Oreo | Vanilla | Strawberry | Chocolate | Banana

Iced Latte | Iced Americano | Iced Mocha | Cold Coffee
Frappuccino

Orange | Watermelon | Tomato & Carrot Mix

Mineral Water | Sparkling Water | Tonic Water | Soda Water

125

Hot Chocolate 275

Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of GST, with a 10% discretionary service charge.
 Please let us know if you’re allergic to any ingredients.

Aerated Beverages
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Hummus With Lavash

Farmfresh Burger

Grilled Chicken Burger

BBQ Chicken Tortilla Wrap

Cottage Cheese Roll

Non-Veg Club Sandwich

BLT

Per-Peri Chicken Roll

350

Veg Club Sandwich

295

350

350

350

375

400

400

350

PIZZA & PASTA
Classic Margherita

Indo- Italian Pizza

Choice Of Pasta

Puglia

500

650

650 | 750

550

Tuscany

Penne | Spaghetti

A rustic Southern Italian pizza with zucchini, eggplant, roasted
peppers, kalamata olives, and fresh mozzarella

A timeless Italian classic with fresh mozzarella, ripe tomatoes,
and basil

Shredded chicken, mozzarella, caramelized onions, and basil
ranch sauce — a Tuscan-inspired delight

Smoky tandoori chicken, red onion, coriander pesto, and mint
chutney on an Indo-Italian crust

Arrabbiata | Alfredo | Pesto | Aglio Olio

12:00 Noon to 10:30 PM

650

Sandwich, Burger
& wraps

Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of GST, with a 10% discretionary service charge.
 Please let us know if you’re allergic to any ingredients.
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Multigrain Cookies

Cupcakes

Granola Bar

Croissant

Brownies

Sundae

Lemon Cheese Cake

90

145

145

160

250

250

350

Muffins
Blueberry | Banana

Vanilla | Chocolate | Red Velvet

90

Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of GST, with a 10% discretionary service charge.
 Please let us know if you’re allergic to any ingredients.


