

At AVA Café, every cup tells a story, of flavor, craft, and connection. The menu brings together freshly brewed espressos, velvety lattes, artisanal teas, and decadent hot chocolates, each created to spark inspiration. Alongside, you'll find wholesome bites and comforting plates that make lingering over conversations feel natural. More than a café, AVA is a cultural hub, a place where young creators, storytellers, and artists gather for open mics, poetry nights, live art walls, and community meet-ups. Here, coffee isn't just caffeine, it's the beginning of new ideas, friendships, and shared experiences.

## ALLERGEN AND DIETARY INDICATORS



Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of GST, with a 10% discretionary service charge.

Please let us know if you're allergic to any ingredients.





## HOT

1101	
Espresso	150
Tea [] Herbal   Masala	150
Americano	180
Coffee Classics Cappuccino   Latte   Flat White   Macchiato   Mocha	225
Hot Chocolate 🗓	275
COLD	
Still & Sparkling Mineral Water   Sparkling Water   Tonic Water   Soda Water	100
Aerated Beverages Coke   Sprite   Diet Coke	125
Quenchers Fresh Lime Soda   Fresh Lime Water   Fresh Lime Mint Peach Lemon Ice Tea	190
Canned Juices	200
Virgin Mojito	250
Shakes Dreo   Vanilla   Strawberry   Chocolate   Banana	250
Fresh Fruit Juices Orange   Watermelon   Tomato & Carrot Mix	250
Chilled Brews (1)   Iced Latte   Iced Americano   Iced Mocha   Cold Coffee   Frappuccino	250
Hazelnut Cold Coffee 🗓	280

Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of GST, with a 10% discretionary service charge.

Please let us know if you're allergic to any ingredients.



## SANDWICH, BURGER 8 WRAPS

	X WKAIS	
•	Hummus With Lavash &	295
•	Veg Club Sandwich & 🙈 🗓	350
•	Farmfresh Burger & 1	350
•	Grilled Chicken Burger & 🎾 🗓	350
•	BBQ Chicken Tortilla Wrap & 🖔	350
•	Cottage Cheese Roll & 🎾 🗓	350
•	Non-Veg Club Sandwich & 🗓	375
•	BLT & () Cal	400
•	Per-Peri Chicken Roll & 🎾 🗓	400
	PIZZA & PASTA 12:00 Noon to 10:30 PM	
•	Classic Margherita & [] A timeless Italian classic with fresh mozzarella, ripe tomatoes, and basil	500
•	Puglia & [] A rustic Southern Italian pizza with zucchini, eggplant, roasted peppers, kalamata olives, and fresh mozzarella	550
•	Tuscany & 🌣 🍮 🖒 💍	650

■ Tuscany & S | S

650

Shredded chicken, mozzarella, caramelized onions, and basil ranch sauce — a Tuscan-inspired delight

🖸 Indo- Italian Pizza 🦑 🥯 🗓 Smoky tandoori chicken, red onion, coriander pesto, and mint chutney on an Indo-Italian crust

Choice Of Pasta & 650 | 750

Penne | Spaghetti

Arrabbiata | Alfredo | Pesto | Aglio Olio



Muffins  Blueberry   Banana	90
🗉 Multigrain Cookies 🗓 😅	90
Cupcakes & Vanilla   Chocolate   Red Velvet	145
🗉 Granola Bar 🗓 🥯	145
• Croissant 🖔	160
■ Brownies 🥯 🦑	250
🗉 Sundae 🥯 🗓	250
🗉 Lemon Cheese Cake & 🗓	350